PURPLE FASHION

issue 23 SPRING/SUMMER 2015
On the cover KIM GORDON, plotographed by OLIVIER ZAHM,

wears an Ilceberg silk poncho shirt, with an enbossed artwork
by GABRIEL OROZCO.

1
purple NEWS

Kim Gordon
Anti-Column

by Arnand Viviant
Lizzi Bongatsos
Pierre Bancherean
Jobn Armleder
Anti-Column

by Emanuele Coccia

Anti-Column

by Karley Sciortino
Celia Hempton
Despacio Sound System
Allegria Torassa

Andra Ursuta

Rita Ackermann

Anti-Column

by Jeff Rian

Felixc Burrichter
Pierre Hardy
Marianne Vitale
Michael Sailstorfer

Anti-Column

by Angelo Flaccavento
Harmony Korine
Emily Sundblad

Jobn Barlow

Kaari Upson
Anti-Column

by Frangois Simon
Langley Fox

65
67

68
70
74
78

83

84
87
88
90

99

100
102
106
108

115§

116
118
120
122

124

2
BEST of the SEASON

The Spring/ Summer 2015

collections

3
purple INTERVIEW

Chloé Sevigny
by Glenn O’Brien

Gabriel Orozco
by Alexis Dahan

and Olivier Zahm

Jonathan Anderson

by Olivier Zahm

Olivier Saillard
by Olivier Zahm

David Bailey
by Sven Schumann

132

158

168

178

190

198

4

purple FASHION WOMEN

Masculin Feminin
story by Brianna Capozzi
story by Anders Edstrom

story by Camille
Bidault-Waddington

story by Robi Rodriguez
story by Bella Howard
story by Philippe Jarrigeon

story by Richard Kern

(]
N
N

236

248

260

5
purple FASHION MEN

Haider Ackermann
by Benoit Peverelli

Best of Men'’s Fashion
by Andreas Larsson

Dance of the Darkness
by Benoit Peverelli

304

310



