PURPLE FASHION

issue 23 SPRING/SUMMER 2015

John Barlow

Kaari Upson

Anti-Column

by François Simon Langley Fox 122

124

125

On the cover KIM GORDON, photographed by OLIVIER ZAHM, wears an Iceberg silk poncho shirt, with an embossed artwork by GABRIEL OROZCO.

1		2		4		5	
purple NEWS		BEST of the SEASON		purple FASHION WOMEN		purple FASHION MEN	
Kim Gordon	65	The Spring/Summer 2015	132	Masculin Feminin		Haider Ackermann	30
Anti-Column	67	collections				by Benoit Peverelli	
by Arnaud Viviant				story by Brianna Capozzi	210		
Lizzi Bougatsos	68					Best of Men's Fashion	3 I
Pierre Banchereau	70	3		story by Anders Edström	222	by Andreas Larsson	
John Armleder	74	purple INTERVIEW					
Anti-Column	78			story by Camille	236	Dance of the Darkness	32
by Emanuele Coccia		Chloë Sevigny by Glenn O'Brien	158	Bidault-Waddington		by Benoit Peverelli	
Anti-Column	83			story by Robi Rodriguez	248		
by Karley Sciortino		Gabriel Orozco	168				
Celia Hempton	84	by Alexis Dahan		story by Bella Howard	260		
Despacio Sound System	87	and Olivier Zahm					
Allegria Torassa	88			story by Philippe Jarrigeon	272		
Andra Ursuta	90	Jonathan Anderson	178		,		
Rita Ackermann	92	by Olivier Zahm		story by Richard Kern	288		
Anti-Column	99	Olivier Saillard	190				
by Jeff Rian		by Olivier Zahm					
Felix Burrichter	100						
Pierre Hardy	102	David Bailey	198				
Marianne Vitale	106	by Sven Schumann					
Michael Sailstorfer	108				LILSI	BIBLIOTECA	
Anti-Column	115			(3)		6	
by Angelo Flaccavento				0		m	
Harmony Korine	116			EUR		2	
Emily Sundblad	118			(A)			

DI DESIGN